
ミヤシタリュウキ

宮 下 龍 樹
優　勝

ヤザキタクミ 準優勝

矢 崎 拓 巳
第３位

サイトウコウヘイ 第３位

齋 藤 洸 平

ムラマツユウマ

村 松 優 真

マルヤマヨシヒト

丸 山 義 仁

セキモトユウスケ

関 本 侑 将

アリイズミヒカル

有 泉 光

キウチカズキ

木 内 一 輝

オオヤマタクミ

大 山 拓 実

ナカザワユウタ

中 澤 優 太

コバヤシミキヤ

小 林 幹 弥

オノレン

小 野 竜 練

タカハシサンジュウロウ

高橋三十郎

カトウマサト

加 藤 真 人

タンザワユウキ

丹 澤 悠 旭

コガワヒロキ

古 川 裕 貴

ハヤカワチショウ

早 川 智 翔

8-62

8-48

8-52

小 学 校 ６ 年 男 子 重 量 級 (+50kg)

(敷　島)

8-61

5

6

8-51

15

(身　延)

8-54

(明　野)

17

16

8-58

8-53

8-60

(双　葉)

(龍心館) 13

14

8-57

(日下部)

11

12

(北富士)

(南　部)

(孝道塾)

9(塩　山)

8

10

8-50

8-49

7

3

4

(誠心館)

(石　和)

(敷　島)

(双　葉)

(龍心館)

8-56

(まるや)

8-55

1

2(疾　風)

8-47

第８試合場

8-59


