小学校6年男子重量級(+50kg) 第8試合場

ミャシタリュウキ 宮 下 龍 樹	(まるや)	1			優、勝
ヤザキタクミ 矢 崎 拓 巳	(疾風)	2	8-55		進優勝 第3位
サイトウコウヘイ 齋藤光平	(石 和)	3	8-47	8-59	第3位
^{ムラマツユウマ} 村 松 優 真	(双 葉)	4	8-48		
マルヤマヨシヒト丸山義仁	(龍心館)	5		8-61	
セキモトユウスケ関本作将	(敷 島)	6	8-49		
アリイズミヒカル有泉 泉光	(誠心館)	7		8-56	
キウチカズキ木内一輝	(南 部)	8	8-50		
オオヤマタクミ大山拓実	(塩 山)	9		8	8-62
ナカザワユウタ中澤優太	(孝道塾)	10	8-51		
コバヤシミキヤ小 林幹弥	(北富士)	11		8-57	
オノレン 小野竜練	(日下部)	12	8-52		
タカハシサンジュウロウ 高橋三十郎	(龍心館)	13		8-60	
_{カトウマサト} 加藤真人	(双 葉)	14	8-53		
タンザワユウキ丹澤悠旭	(敷 島)	15		8-58	
コガワヒロキ古川裕貴	(明 野)	16	8-54		
ハヤカワチショウ早 川 智 翔	(身 延)	17			